RSSPA-Ku-Nf-WR75G-16-200W-IDU-ODU-g11 Specifications may be subject to change 03/28/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Features
 High RF output power
 Low Spurious levels

Low   Kul 13.0-13.25 GHz
Plan   Kup 12.75-13.25 GHz
Order Examples: RSSPA-Ku(14.0-14.5)-Nf-WR75G-200W-IDU-g11
 Description: (Solid State Power Supply, Ku-Band(14.0-14.5GHz), N-Type Female Input Connector, WR75G  Output
Connector, 200 Watts, Indoor Unit)
Options: Frequency Range (See Table) Watts (See Table)
 IDU(Indoor Unit) or ODU(Outdoor Unit)
Power
Output P1dB
(dB) min
Gain
(dB)
Typ AC
Power
Consumption (VA)
16W 42 12-16 250
25W 44 14-18 300
40W 46 16-20 600
80W 49 19-23 800
100W 50 19-23 1200
150W 51.8 25-30 1800
200W 53 25-30 2800
SSPA Amplifier, Ku-Band
16-200 Watts, Indoor Unit (Rack) or Outdoor Unit
Redundant Ready
SATCOM
Ku-Band SSPA ODU Model
IDU Rack Model
RADITEK INC.  code-g11
SSPA Amplifier, Ku-Band
16-200 Watts, Indoor Unit (Rack) or Outdoor Unit, Redundant Ready
RSSPA-Ku-Nf-WR75G-16-200W-IDU-ODU-g11 Specifications may be subject to change 03/28/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 3
Specifications  Units
Gain Flatness over full BW ±1.0 dB max
Gain Slope over 36 MHz
±0.3
±0.5
dB max(Rack Mount)
dB max (Outdoor)
Gain Stability over Temperature
±1.0
±2.0
dB (max) Rack Mount
dB max (Outdoor)
Gain  Control Range 20 (Rack Mount SSPA)
Input VSWR 1.3:1 (Max)
Output VSWR 1.5:1 (Max)
Intermodulation -25
dBc max  (with 2 carriers,
±1MHz apart, 6dB backoff
from output@P1dB)
Harmonics (@P1dB) -60 dBc max
Spurious (@P1dB) -60 dBc max
Maximum Input Power
(without damage)
+ 10
+33
dBm (Rack Mount)
dBm (Outdoor SSPA)
Display 24 x 2 LCD Display (Rack Mount SSPA)
Power Supply 220 Vac or 110Vac (factory preset)
Interface
RF Input 50 Ω N-Type Female
RF Output WR75G
Monitor and Control
Monitor
SSPA Temperature
Status Alarm
RF Output Power